
 Bennington

Football Varsity Schedule    (as of 07-14-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Friday, Aug 17, 2018

Sports Drink
Scrimmage 

7:00PM TBA Bennington High School     

Friday, Aug 24, 2018

Game 7:00PM Skutt Catholic Bennington High School     

Friday, Aug 31, 2018

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Waverly Waverly High School     

Friday, Sep 7, 2018

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Norris Norris High School     

Friday, Sep 14, 2018

Game 7:00PM Seward Bennington High School     

Friday, Sep 21, 2018

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Roncalli Roncalli Catholic High
School 

    

Friday, Sep 28, 2018

Game 7:00PM South Sioux City Bennington High School     

Friday, Oct 5, 2018

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Schuyler
Community 

Schuyler Central High
School 

    

Friday, Oct 12, 2018

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Blair Blair High School     

Friday, Oct 19, 2018

Game 7:00PM Mount Michael
Benedictine 

Bennington High School     
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